
Yangon Stock Exchange

Market Statistics in Witness(24/03/2026)

Open (Time) High (Time) Low (Time) Close (Time) 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 Total     10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 Total     

stock 000010000 First Myanmar Investment Public Company Limited 15,500 33,109,694 15,500 10:00 15,500 10:00 15,500 10:00 15,500 11:00 0 250 50 226 0 0 0 0 526 3,875,000 775,000 3,503,000 0 0 0 0 8,153,000 513,200

stock 000020000 Myanmar Thilawa SEZ Holdings Public Co. Ltd. 6,400 38,929,150 6,400 10:00 6,400 10:00 6,400 10:00 6,400 11:00 0 2,783 85 3,460 0 0 0 0 6,328 17,811,200 544,000 22,144,000 0 0 0 0 40,499,200 249,147

stock 000030000 Myanmar Citizens Bank Ltd. 9,000 10,400,986 9,300 10:00 9,300 10:00 9,100 10:30 9,100 10:30 100 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 12 102,300 9,100 0 0 0 0 0 111,400 94,649

stock 000040000 First Private Bank Ltd. 4,200 29,664,613 4,300 10:00 4,500 11:00 4,300 10:00 4,500 11:00 300 10,566 9,076 2,600 0 0 0 0 22,242 45,433,800 39,934,400 11,700,000 0 0 0 0 97,068,200 133,491

stock 000050000 TMH Telecom Public Co. Ltd. 3,350 12,823,224 3,350 10:00 3,400 11:00 3,300 10:30 3,400 11:00 50 2 19 2 0 0 0 0 23 6,700 62,700 6,800 0 0 0 0 76,200 43,599

stock 000060000 Ever Flow River Group Public Co., Ltd. 1,950 19,977,223 1,850 10:00 1,900 10:30 1,850 10:00 1,900 11:00 -50 344 294 547 0 0 0 0 1,185 636,400 558,600 1,039,300 0 0 0 0 2,234,300 37,957

stock 000070000 Amata Holding Public Company Limited 4,000 10,497,598 4,000 10:30 4,000 10:30 3,950 11:00 3,950 11:00 -50 0 19 240 0 0 0 0 259 0 76,000 948,000 0 0 0 0 1,024,000 41,466

stock 000080000 Myanmar Agro Exchange Public Company Limited 3,900 23,804,946 3,900 10:00 3,900 10:00 3,850 10:30 3,850 11:00 -50 402 125 99 0 0 0 0 626 1,567,800 481,250 381,150 0 0 0 0 2,430,200 91,649

Total     14,358 9,669 7,174 0 0 0 0 31,201 69,433,200 42,441,050 39,722,250 0 0 0 0 151,596,500 1,205,158
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